Supersaxo Daniela

Religionspadagogin RPI
079925 22 81
daniela.supersaxo@pfarrei-giswil.ch

Religion 6a/6b

Zeit: 13.15 — 14.50 (Dienstag)

Schulbeginn 21.08.2023

DI
DI
DI
DI
DI
DI

Herbstferien

DI
DI
DI
DI
DI
DI
DI
DI
DI
DI

22.08
29.08
05.09
12.09
19.09
26.09

17.10
24.10
31.10
07.11
14.11
21.11
28.11
05.12
12.12
19.12

6a
6b
6a
6b
6a
6b

6a
6b
6a
6b
6a
6b
6a
6b
6a
6b

Weihnachtsferien

DI
DI
DI
DI

09.01
16.01
23.01
30.01

6a
6b
6a
6b

Fasnachtsferien

DI
DI
DI
DI
DI
DI

20.02
27.02
05.03
12.03
19.03
26.03

6a
6b
6a
6b
6a
6b

Schuljahr 2023/24

Osterferien

DI
DI
DI
DI
DI
DI
DI
DI
DI
DI
DI
DI

16.04
23.04
30.04
07.05
14.05
21.05
28.05
04.06
11.06
18.06
25.06
02.07

6a
6b
6a
6b
6a
6b
6a
6b
6a
6b
6a
6b

Schulgottesdienste

MO
DI
DI
DI
DI
DI
FR

21.08
28.11
12.12
30.01
19.03
21.05
05.07

08.10
08.10
07.00
08.10
08.10
08.10
08.10

g

Pfarrei
Giswil

Kulturhalle/Schulstart
Rudenz

Rorate Grossteil
Rudenz

Grossteil

Rudenz
Rudenz/Schulschluss


mailto:daniela.supersaxo@pfarrei-giswil.ch

