

# Religion 6a/6b Schuljahr 2023/24

Supersaxo Daniela Religionspädagogin RPI 079 925 22 81 daniela.supersaxo@pfarrei-giswil.ch

# **Zeit: 13.15 – 14.50 (Dienstag)**

Schulbeginn:	21.	08.	2023
--------------	-----	-----	------

DI	22.08	6a
DI	29.08	6b
DI	05.09	6a
DI	12.09	6b
DI	19.09	6a
DI	26.09	6b

#### Herbstferien

DI	17.10	6a
DI	24.10	6b
DI	31.10	6a
DI	07.11	6b
DI	14.11	6a
DI	21.11	6b
DI	28.11	6a
DI	05.12	6b
DI	12.12	6a
DI	19.12	6b

## Weihnachtsferien

DI	09.01	6a
DI	16.01	6b
DI	23.01	6a
DI	30.01	6b

#### Fasnachtsferien

DI	20.02	6a
DI	27.02	6b
DI	05.03	6a
DI	12.03	6b
DI	19.03	6a
DI	26.03	6b

## Osterferien

DI	16.04	6a
DI	23.04	6b
DI	30.04	6a
DI	07.05	6b
DI	14.05	6a
DI	21.05	6b
DI	28.05	6a
DI	04.06	6b
DI	11.06	6a
DI	18.06	6b
DI	25.06	6a
DI	02.07	6b

# Schulgottesdienste

MO	21.08	08.10	Kulturhalle/Schulstart
DI	28.11	08.10	Rudenz
DI	12.12	07.00	Rorate Grossteil
DI	30.01	08.10	Rudenz
DI	19.03	08.10	Grossteil
DI	21.05	08.10	Rudenz
FR	05.07	08.10	Rudenz/Schulschluss